
BMP: NITROGEN MANAGEMENT PROJECT – Offsetting Higher Cost of Synthetic Fertilizer Substitutes 

Offsetting higher cost of synthetic fertilizer substitutes (manure, compost, digestates) – 85% of the cost of Synthetic Fertilizer Substitute (up to $10,000 / per year) 

Synthetic Fertilizer Substitute Name Total Product Cost Funding Request 

Totals

  Costs are:    Actual Cost  Verified by staff:    ___________ staff initial

PROJECT DETAILS 

# 
List the legal land description of where the 

project(s) is located.     
# Acres 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Why are you implementing this practice? 

OFFICE USE 

File # Total Acres 

Project Type NM—Synthetic Fertilizer Substitutes Total In-Kind 

Sub-District    Total Eligible Costs 

Legal land descriptions continued
(Attach additional sheets if needed)

In-kind Contribution

#

7

8

9

10

11

12

# Acres 

By checking and initialing, I confirm that the following is true:
This project is a new practice for my operation, or it is an expansion of a practice that I have implemented on new land/acres than previous years.   __________  applicant initials

(max 85%) (Min 15%)

NathanialBridges
Rectangle

NathanialBridges
Rectangle
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